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HALP, HMP

We connect and protect

FEATURES

The steel mounting plate contributes to speeding up the
assembly of the HALP boxes, since it can be machined
easily and equipped with components before being
mounted.

Description: Steel mounting plate for HALP boxes.

Material: 1.5 mm galvanized steel, 2.5 mm for HMP1656E and HMP2360E.

Pack quantity: 1 piece.

The mounting plate can be machined and equipped with components before it is fitted into the enclosure

Fast machining and mounting of components



SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness:
Finish:

Material:

Catalog Number

HMPO606E

HMPO610E

HMPO615E

HMPO808E

HMPO0813E

HMPO818E

HMPO0825E

HMP1212E

HMP1222E

HMP1236E

HMP1616E

HMP1626E

HMP1636E

HMP1656E

HMP2320E

HMP2333E

HMP2340E

1.5mm
Galvanized

Galvanized Steel

BbicoTa MM

64mm

64mm

64mm

80mm

80mm

80mm

80mm

122mm

122mm

122mm

160mm

160mm

160mm

160mm

230mm

230mm

230mm

Table 1/1
LLiupuHa Mm Panel Size
58mm 54 x 48mm
98mm 54 x 88mm
150mm 54 x 140mm
75mm 69 x 64mm
125mm 69 x 114mm
175mm 69 x 164mm
250mm 69 x 239mm
122mm 108 x 107mm
220mm 108 x 204mm
360mm 108 x 343mm
160mm 145 x 143mm
260mm 145 x 243mm
360mm 145 x 343mm
560mm 145 x 543mm
200mm 274 x 183mm
330mm 274 x 313mm
400mm 274 x 383mm

Enclosure Material

ANOMUHNIN

ANFOMUHNI

ANHOMUHNI

ANHOMUHNI

ANHOMUHNIN

ANHOMUHNIN

ANHOMUHNI

ANOMUHNI

ANOMUHNI

ANOMUHNI

ANOMUHNI

ANOMUHNI

ANOMUHNI

ANOMUHWNI

ANFOMUHNIT

ANFOMUHNIT

ANFOMUHNIN

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/hoffman/products/enchmp0606e
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/hoffman/products/enchmp0610e
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/hoffman/products/enchmp0615e
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/hoffman/products/enchmp0808e
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/hoffman/products/enchmp0813e
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/hoffman/products/enchmp0818e
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/hoffman/products/enchmp0825e
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/hoffman/products/enchmp1212e
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/hoffman/products/enchmp1222e
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/hoffman/products/enchmp1236e
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/hoffman/products/enchmp1616e
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/hoffman/products/enchmp1626e
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/hoffman/products/enchmp1636e
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/hoffman/products/enchmp1656e
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/hoffman/products/enchmp2320e
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/hoffman/products/enchmp2333e
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/hoffman/products/enchmp2340e
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number BbicoTa MM LupuHa Mm Panel Size Enclosure Material Quick Ship

HMP2360E
230mm 600mm 214 x 583mm ANOMUHNIN No

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/hoffman/products/enchmp2360e
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

