

HALP, HMP



The steel mounting plate contributes to speeding up the assembly of the HALP boxes, since it can be machined easily and equipped with components before being mounted.

FEATURES

Description: Steel mounting plate for HALP boxes.

Material: 1.5 mm galvanized steel, 2.5 mm for HMP1656E and HMP2360E.

Pack quantity: 1 piece.

The mounting plate can be machined and equipped with components before it is fitted into the enclosure

Fast machining and mounting of components

SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness: 1.5mm Finish: Galvanized Material: Galvanized Steel

Table 1/1								
Catalog Number	Высота мм	Ширина мм	Panel Size	Enclosure Material	Quick Ship			
HMP0606E	64mm	58mm	54 x 48mm	Алюминий	No			
HMP0610E	64mm	98mm	54 x 88mm	Алюминий	No			
HMP0615E	64mm	150mm	54 x 140mm	Алюминий	No			
HMP0808E	80mm	75mm	69 x 64mm	Алюминий	No			
HMP0813E	80mm	125mm	69 x 114mm	Алюминий	No			
HMP0818E	80mm	175mm	69 x 164mm	Алюминий	No			
HMP0825E	80mm	250mm	69 x 239mm	Алюминий	No			
HMP1212E	122mm	122mm	108 x 107mm	Алюминий	No			
HMP1222E	122mm	220mm	108 x 204mm	Алюминий	No			
HMP1236E	122mm	360mm	108 x 343mm	Алюминий	No			
HMP1616E	160mm	160mm	145 x 143mm	Алюминий	No			
HMP1626E	160mm	260mm	145 x 243mm	Алюминий	No			
HMP1636E	160mm	360mm	145 x 343mm	Алюминий	No			
HMP1656E	160mm	560mm	145 x 543mm	Алюминий	No			
HMP2320E	230mm	200mm	214 x 183mm	Алюминий	No			
HMP2333E	230mm	330mm	214 x 313mm	Алюминий	No			
HMP2340E	230mm	400mm	214 x 383mm	Алюминий	No			

Catalog Number	Высота мм	Ширина мм	Panel Size	Enclosure Material	Quick Ship
HMP2360E	230mm	600mm	214 x 583mm	Алюминий	No

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE ILSCO SCHROFF